
Mercy - January 2016

01/01/2016 - 01/31/2016 MERCY

Total 3534

Peak Day Sun, Jan 31, 2016 (490)

Minimum Day Tue, Jan 19, 2016 (19)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 114

Monthly Average 3470

Date MERCY

Fri, Jan 1, 2016 114

Sat, Jan 2, 2016 192

Sun, Jan 3, 2016 190

Mon, Jan 4, 2016 60

Tue, Jan 5, 2016 70

Wed, Jan 6, 2016 89

Thu, Jan 7, 2016 31

Fri, Jan 8, 2016 85

Sat, Jan 9, 2016 26

Sun, Jan 10, 2016 40

Mon, Jan 11, 2016 55

Tue, Jan 12, 2016 90

Wed, Jan 13, 2016 187

Thu, Jan 14, 2016 189

Fri, Jan 15, 2016 73

Sat, Jan 16, 2016 127

Sun, Jan 17, 2016 42

Mon, Jan 18, 2016 29

Tue, Jan 19, 2016 19

Wed, Jan 20, 2016 65

Thu, Jan 21, 2016 33

Fri, Jan 22, 2016 35

Sat, Jan 23, 2016 115

Sun, Jan 24, 2016 173

Mon, Jan 25, 2016 72

Tue, Jan 26, 2016 64

Wed, Jan 27, 2016 163

Thu, Jan 28, 2016 113

Fri, Jan 29, 2016 151

Sat, Jan 30, 2016 352

Sun, Jan 31, 2016 490


